

GR-285 of 2022

Present; Sri S.Subba,Ld JM-II in charge of this court.

Order No. 12

Dated-29.05.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A and app.

02 accused persons on C/B are present by filing hazira.

No E/R of W/A is received against 01 accused person.

Ld P.O is on leave.

To 28.09.2023 for E/R of W/A and app.

Issue reminder.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M(I/C).,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M(I/C).,
Dinhata.